
Articole de birou

I.D.: 98028694

Data publicarii	30.05.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.041,18 RON - 1.041,18 RON

Descriere: 1 POST-IT 76X76MM buc 6 1.26 7.56 2 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12.61 12.61 3 LIPICI STICK UHU 21 GR buc 5 6.72 33.61 4 DOSARE PVC buc 50 0.59 29.41 5 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 45 MICRONI Set 1 21.01 21.01 6 CARTON COLOR COPY 160G 210X297 buc 750 0.21 157.56 7 MEMORIE USB 128GB buc 1 84.03 84.03 8 MEMORIE USB 64GB buc 4 46.22 184.87 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP top 20 21.85 436.97 10 CARTON COLOR COPY 200G buc 250 0.29 73.53
